Place

~No ok~ WDNPRE

Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Team

School

Wheaton
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Glenbard South
Mundelein

Totals

Floor
Ex.

13.300
12.400
13.300
10.600
12.700
9.500
2.200

Pommel

Horse

13.400
14.500
12.900
11.100
9.500
5.900
2.300

Rings

14.100
14.400
13.500
13.600
12.500
9.200
3.000

Vault

18.700
18.300
18.000
18.200
16.900
14.900

4.800

Parallel
Bars

14.500
13.900
12.400
13.300
10.800
6.000
2.500

Tuesday April 26, 2016

H. Bar

14.700
14.700
12.800
13.000
10.900
5.900
2.500

Team

beq.  Total

0000 88.700
0.000 88200
0000 82.900
0.000 79800
0000 7/3.300
0.000 51400
o000 17.300



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI. Name

1 Louie Ranieri
2 Zach Demos
3 Cardell Dawson
4 Andres Noguera
5 Rodrigo Ruiz
5 Alex Johnson
7 Marshall Hernandez
7 Sam Schneider
9 Josh Mozockie
10 Kejsi
10 Edin Ahmetovic
12 Luke Pavone
13 Danny Ritz
13 Jake Heabel
15 Jake Hartmann
15 Trevor Formento
17 Anthony Gulyk
17 Ankush Kecht
17 Eddie Pojman
20 Wes Werdan
21 Logan Badger
22 John Madison
23 Alonso Lopez

Floor

Yr. School
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard West
0 Libertyville
0 Wheaton
0 Wheaton
0 Glenbard East
0 Wheaton
0 Libertyville
0 Glenbard West
0 Glenbard South
0 Glenbard South
0 Lake Park
0 Libertyville
0 Glenbard East
0 Wheaton
0 Glenbard West
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard East
0 Glenbard East
0 Libertyville
0 Glenbard West
0 Glenbard South
0 Mundelein

Exercise

Tuesday April 26, 2016

Final Score
6.800
5.500
5.400
5.000
4.300
4.300
4.000
4.000
3.700
3.600
3.600
3.500
3.300
3.300
3.200
3.200
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.600
2.500
2.300
2.200



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite

24 Sam Galante

0 Lake Park

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 26, 2016
Pommel Horse
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.800
2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton 5.100
3 Josh Mozockie 0 Glenbard West 5.000
4 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 4.900
5 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 4.600
5 Coley McArdle 0 Glenbard West 4.600
7 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton 4,200
7 Cardell Dawson 0 Libertyville 4.200
7 Ryan Hentrich 0 Lake Park 4.200
7 Alex Johnson 0 Glenbard East 4.200
11 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 4,100
11 Ankush Kecht 0 Glenbard East 4.100
13 Sam Schneider 0 Libertyville 3.200
14 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 2.900
15 Edwin De LaO 0 Wheaton 2.800
15 Eddie Pojman 0 Glenbard East 2.800
17 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 2.700
18 Alonso Lopez 0 Mundelein 2.300
19 Edin Ahmetovic 0 Glenbard South 2.200
20 Danny Ritz 0 Libertyville 2.100
21 Wes Werdan 0 Libertyville 1.900
21 Mohamed Amn 0 Glenbard South 1.900
23 John Madison 0 Glenbard South 1.800

1.600



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 26, 2016
Still Rings
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.800
2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton 5.100
2 Sammy Syracuse 0 Glenbard West 5.100
4 Cardell Dawson 0 Libertyville 5.000
5 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton 4,800
5 Alex Johnson 0 Glenbard East 4.800
7 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 4,700
7 Abu Sayed 0 Glenbard West 4.700
9 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 4.600
10 Ankush Kecht 0 Glenbard East 4.500
11 Eddie Pojman 0 Glenbard East 4.300
12 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 4.200
13 Danny Ritz 0 Libertyville 4,100
14 Joel Kekic 0 Glenbard West 3.800
15 Sam Schneider 0 Libertyville 3.400
15 Edin Ahmetovic 0 Glenbard South 3.400
17 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton 3.300
18 John Madison 0 Glenbard South 3.100
18 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 3.100
20 Alonso Lopez 0 Mundelein 3.000
20 Wes Werdan 0 Libertyville 3.000
20 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 3.000
23 Mohamed Amn 0 Glenbard South 2.700
24 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 2.600



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

PI. Name

1 Louie Ranieri

2 Alex Johnson

3 Andres Noguera

3 Rodrigo Ruiz

3 Zach Demos

6 Jack Vu

6 Eddie Pojman

8 Marshall Hernandez

9 Ryan Hentrich

9 Cam Murphy
11 Danny Ritz
11 Anthony Gulyk
13 Cardell Dawson
13 Sam Schneider
13 Luke Pavone
13 Ankush Kecht
17 Sean McNamara
18 John Madison
19 Jake Hartmann
19 Kejsi
21 Alonso Lopez
21 Edin Ahmetovic
21 Jake Heabel
24 Wes Werdan

Vault

Yr. School
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard East
0 Wheaton
0 Wheaton
0 Glenbard West
0 Glenbard West
0 Glenbard East
0 Wheaton
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard West
0 Libertyville
0 Lake Park
0 Libertyville
0 Libertyville
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard East
0 Glenbard West
0 Glenbard South
0 Wheaton
0 Glenbard South
0 Mundelein
0 Glenbard South
0 Glenbard East
0 Libertyville

Tuesday April 26, 2016

Final Score
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.300
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.100
5.800
5.800
5.700
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.300
5.100
5.000
5.000
4.800
4.800
4.800
4.600



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 26, 2016

Parallel Bars

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton 5.400
2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton 5.200
3 Alex Johnson 0 Glenbard East 5.000
4 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park 4.900
4 Josh Mozockie 0 Glenbard West 4,900
6 Conor McBride 0 Glenbard West 4.700
7 Ankush Kecht 0 Glenbard East 4,600
8 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 4.300
9 Cardell Dawson 0 Libertyville 4.000
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 4.000

11 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 3.900

12 Danny Ritz 0 Libertyville 3.800

13 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 3.700

13 Eddie Pojman 0 Glenbard East 3.700

15 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.500

16 Edin Ahmetovic 0 Glenbard South 3.400

17 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 3.300

18 Edwin De La O 0 Wheaton 3.200

19 Sam Schneider 0 Libertyville 3.000

20 John Madison 0 Glenbard South 2.600

21 Alonso Lopez 0 Mundelein 2.500

21 Len Phuong 0 Glenbard West 2.500

23 Wes Werdan 0 Libertyville 2.300



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 26, 2016

Horizontal Bar

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 6.300
2 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton 5.600
3 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton 5.300
3 Connor Lapano 0 Glenbard West 5.300
5 Conor McBride 0 Glenbard West 5.000
6 Alex Johnson 0 Glenbard East 4.900
7 Jack Vu 0 Glenbard West 4,400
8 Ankush Kecht 0 Glenbard East 4.100
9 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 4,000
10 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 3.800
10 Cardell Dawson 0 Libertyville 3.800
12 Danny Ritz 0 Libertyville 3.600
12 Eddie Pojman 0 Glenbard East 3.600
14 Sam Schneider 0 Libertyville 3.500
14 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.500
16 Wes Werdan 0 Libertyville 3.300
17 Matthew Le 0 Glenbard West 3.200
18 Lukasz Makowiecki 0 Lake Park 3.000
18 John Madison 0 Glenbard South 3.000
20 Edin Ahmetovic 0 Glenbard South 2.900
21 Sam Galante 0 Lake Park 2.700
22 Jake Hartmann 0 Wheaton 2.600
23 Alonso Lopez 0 Mundelein 2.500



Lake Park Freshman Boys Gymnastics Rick Orna Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Tuesday April 26, 2016

All - Around

Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 6.800 5.800 5.800 6.500 4.000 6.300 35.200
2 Andres Noguera 0 Wheaton 5.000 5.100 5.100 6.300 5.200 5.300 32.000
3 Marshall Hernandez 0 Wheaton 4.000 4.200 4.800 6.100 5.400 5.600 30.100
4 Alex Johnson 0 Glenbard East 4.300 4.200 4.800 6.400 5.000 4.900 29.600
5 Cardell Dawson 0 Libertyville 5.400 4.200 5.000 5.600 4.000 3.800 28.000
6 Rodrigo Ruiz 0 Wheaton 4.300 4.100 4.200 6.300 3.900 3.800 26.600
7 Ankush Kecht 0 Glenbard East 3.000 4.100 4.500 5.600 4.600 4.100 25.900
8 Luke Pavone 0 Lake Park 3.500 2.900 4.700 5.600 3.500 3.500 23.700
9 Eddie Pojman 0 Glenbard East 3.000 2.800 4.300 6.200 3.700 3.600 23.600

10 Sam Schneider 0 Libertyville 4.000 3.200 3.400 5.600 3.000 3.500 22.700
11 Danny Ritz 0 Libertyville 3.300 2.100 4.100 5.700 3.800 3.600 22.600
12 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 3.300 2.700 3.100 4.800 3.700 4.000 21.600
13 Edin Ahmetovic 0 Glenbard South 3.600 2.200 3.400 4.800 3.400 2.900 20.300
14 John Madison 0 Glenbard South 2.300 1.800 3.100 5.100 2.600 3.000 17.900
15 Wes Werdan 0 Libertyville 2.600 1.900 3.000 4.600 2.300 3.300 17.700
16 Alonso Lopez 0 Mundelein 2.200 2.300 3.000 4.800 2.500 2.500 17.300



